Pancreas waiting list (at year-end) in Germany, by year, by urgency

650

600

550

500 A

450

400

350

300 -

250

200

150

100

50

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

B Elective
B Special Urgency

Non-Active

Non-Active Islets

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

B Elective
B Special Urgency
Non-Active Islets

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

statistics.eurotransplant.org : 3062P_Germany_pancreas

: 08.02.2024 : including recipients also waiting for other organs
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